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Candidates bearing the following seat numbers are hereby declared to have passed M.B.A. Final Examination, 2008.

S.# Seat No. Enrolment No.

1 278058 2007/Bus.A/IMBA/7930
2 278077 2007/Bus. A/IMBA/7949
3 278037 2007/Bus.A/IMBA/7909
4 278039 2007/Bus.A/IMBA/7911
5 278066 2007/Bus.A/IMBA/7938
6 278053 2007/Bus.A/IMBA/7925
7 278062 2007/Bus.A/IMBA/7934
8 278051 2007/Bus.A/IMBA/7923
9 278072 2007/Bus.A/IMBA/7944
10 278059 2007/Bus.A/IMBA/7931
11 278046 2007/Bus.A/MBA/7918
12 278078 2007/Bus.A/MBA/7950
13 278044 2007/Bus.A/IMBA/7916
14 278030 2007/Bus.A/MBA/7903
15 278031 2007/Bus. A/IMBA/7904
16 278042 2007/Bus.A/IMBA/7914
17 278055 2007/Bus. A/IMBA/7927
18 278035 2007/Bus.A/MBA/8016
19 278049 2007/Bus.A/IMBA/7921
20 278061 2007/Bus.A/IMBA/7933
21 278038 2007/Bus. A/IMBA/7910
22 278083 2007/Bus.A/MBA/8013
23 278071 2007/Bus.A/IMBA/7943

Name

Saira Jabeen
Tahira Bano

Hira Rauf

Kashaf Sharif
Shamaila Aamir
Rabia Perveen
Sana Mumtaz
Quratulain
Sunudus Naz
Samreena Quddus
Nazia Abdul Shakoor
Uzma Rasool Khan
Nadia Agha

Asma Khan

Aysha Abid
Monisa Quadri
Rehmat Nighar
Mehtab Fazal

Nida Fatima

Sana Mukhtar
Jaweria Ashraf
Sana Aimen Gulraiz
Sumera Ali

Father's Name

Sahabzada Saeed Ahmed Afridi
Muhammad Izhar

Abdul Rauf Opel

Muhammad Sharif

Igbal Aamir

Syed Muhammad Asadul Hai Warsi
Muhammad Mumtaz
Muhammad Siddiq Arif
Mugeet Ahmed

Sheikh Abdul Quddus

Abdul Shakoor

Aley Rasool Khan

Agha Muhammad Asghar Mirza
Abdul Qadeer Khan
Muhammad Abid

Ghulam Sarwar Quadri

Sher Wali

Fazal Ur Rehman

Nawaz Ahmed Shakeel
Muhammad Mukhtar

Ashraf Ali Khan

Muhammad Gulraiz Umar
Asghar Ali

Marks

2274 /2500
2272 /2500
2221 /2500
2212 /2500
2195 /2500
2176 /2500
2169 /2500
2164 /2500
2163 /2500
2149 /2500
2132 /2500
2132 /2500
2119 /2500
2117 /2500
2115 /2500
2108 /2500
2082 /2500
2071 /2500
2060 /2500
2058 /2500
2045 /2500
2020 /2500
2013 /2500

%age Division
90.96 First
90.88 First
88.84 First
88.48 First
87.80 First
87.04 First
86.76 First
86.56 First
86.52 First
85.96 First
85.28 First
85.28 First
84.76 First
84.68 First
84.60 First
84.32 First
83.28 First
82.84 First
82.40 First
82.32 First
81.80 First
80.80 First
80.52 First



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

278054
278043
278082
278048
278070
278047
278073
278056
278050
266815
278068
278079
278029
278069
278033
278146
278028
278063
278036
278040
266801
278081
278057
278045
244345
278084

2007/Bus.A/IMBA/7926
2007/Bus.A/IMBA/7915
2007/Bus.A/IMBA/8002
2007/Bus.AIMBA/7920
2007/Bus.A/IMBA/7942
2007/Bus.A/IMBA/7919
2007/Bus.A/IMBA/7945
2007/Bus.A/IMBA/7928
2007/Bus.A/IMBA/7922
2006/Bus.A/IMBA/6596
2007/Bus.A/IMBA/7940
2007/Bus.A/IMBA/7951
2007/Bus.A/IMBA/7902
2007/Bus.A/IMBA/7941
2007/Bus.A/IMBA/7906
2007/Bus.A/IMBA/8029
2007/Bus.A/IMBA/7901
2007/Bus.A/IMBA/7935
2007/Bus.A/IMBA/7908
2007/Bus.A/IMBA/7912
2006/Bus.A/MBA/6581
2007/Bus.A/MBA/8001
2007/Bus.A/IMBA/7929
2007/Bus.A/IMBA/7917
2004/Bus.A/IMBA/4124
2007/Bus.A/IMBA/8017

Rabia Qasim
Munazza Khan
Sanober Shakil Ahmed
Nazish Anwer
Sidra Ighmaz
Nazia Perveen
Syeda Asfia Hasan
Sadaf Rais

Nuzhat Ali Sabahat
Uzma Qureshi
Sheher Bano
Yasmeen Malik
Aliya Naheed
Shomaila Mustafa
Fehmina Siddiqui
Naufela Shakeel
Aisha Naz

Sana Sheikh

Hina Rafi

Maira Razi Amani
Shama Naz Shoeby
Najma Hakam
Saima Banu

Nadia Nayab
Naureen Fatima
Rabia Aysha Durrani

Muhammad Qasim Ali
Abdul Sattar Khan
Shakil Ahmed

Sabir Ali Khan

Ighmaz Ali Khan

Syed Muhammad Wasi Sabir
Syed Hasan Aziz

Rais Uddin Shaikh
Muhammad Ali

Drabdul Rahim Qureshi
Liaquat Ali Bhutto
Muhammad Rafiq
Khuda Dad Khan
Muhammad Mustafa
Jehangir Ahmed Siddiqui
Shakeel Ameer Khan
Muhammad Shahnawaz
Shoaib Muhammad
Muhammad Rafi

Razi Uddin Ahmed

Syed Muhammad Zubaid Shoeby
Hakam Khan

Shabbir Ahmed

Nayab Mirza

Hafizat Ali

Karamat Ullah Durrani

2004 /2500
1997 /2500
1957 /2500
1954 /2500
1945 /2500
1943 /2500
1934 /2500
1932 /2500
1918 /2500
1892 /2500
1891 /2500
1878 /2500
1860 /2500
1854 /2500
1843 /2500
1825 /2500
1822 /2500
1819 /2500
1806 /2500
1776 /2500
1680 /2400
1749 /2500
1748 /2500
1739 /2500
1705 /2500
1688 /2500

M.B.A (2) 2008, Page 2 of 2

80.16
79.88
78.28
78.16
77.80
77.72
77.36
77.28
76.72
75.68
75.64
75.12
74.40
74.16
73.72
73.00
72.88
72.76
72.24
71.04
70.00
69.96
69.92
69.56
68.20
67.52

First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First
First



